

BIRLA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 CIN : L29220MH1986PLC041214
 Registered Office : 23, Birla Mansion No. 2, First Floor, D. D. Sathé Marg, Prarthana Samal, Mumbai - 400 004
 Tel : +91 022 23825060, E-mail : info@birlaprecision.com, Web : www.birlaprecision.com
 (₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2020	30/09/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/03/2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	5332.62	4635.70	4918.23	11200.90	13894.02	17704.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	374.42	368.67	6.85	7.18	85.42	3.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	374.42	368.67	6.85	7.18	85.42	(1,331.40)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	374.42	368.67	6.50	7.18	84.50	(1,331.40)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	374.42	368.67	6.50	7.18	84.50	(1,414.99)
6	Equity Share Capital	1136.79	1136.79	1090.35	1136.79	1090.35	1136.79
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						8888.37
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)						
	Basic (₹)	0.66	0.65	0.01	0.01	0.15	(2.34)
	Diluted (₹)	0.66	0.65	0.01	0.01	0.15	(2.34)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.birlaprecision.com).
 2. Effective from 1st April 2018, the Company has reclassified two reporting segments namely, 1. Tooling 2. Automotive Components as reporting segments under Ind AS 108.
 3. Effective from 22nd June, 2018 the Company has been in receipt of funds under the Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Grameen Kaushalya Yojana for skilling of rural poor youth in the state of Bihar. As this is not considered as an operating segment, the revenue under this project has been classified as "Other" for disclosure purposes.
 4. Total income from operations for the nine months ended includes ₹ 28.84 lakhs receipt of funds under the Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Grameen Kaushalya Yojana for skilling of rural poor youth in the state of Bihar.
 5. The company has given a Corporate Guarantee to banks for a loan taken by a Group Company. In the legal case filed by Bank in DRT, Banks have not claimed any relief against the Company.
 6. The above Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditor's have carried out a Limited Review of the above results pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 and furnished their report thereon.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Vedant Birla
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN:0327691

Date: 10th February, 2021
 Place: Mumbai



Regd. Office : Plot No. B-12 to B-15, Phase II, MEPZ-SEZ, Tambaram, Chennai - 600045, India
 Phone No. : +91-44-42298199 Website: www.igarashimotors.com, Email : investorservices@igarashimotors.co.in
 CIN : L29142TN1992PLC021997

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020

(Rs. in lakhs, except per equity share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-2020	30-Sep-2020	31-Dec-2019	31-Dec-2020	31-Dec-2019	31-Mar-2020
		(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	16,844.39	15,035.22	14,662.36	36,430.88	41,627.10	53,439.48
2	Profit before tax for the period/ year	1,742.31	1,385.04	1,067.89	1,708.80	3,236.25	3,245.58
3	Profit for the period / year	1,335.31	1,181.40	1,354.45	1,464.39	2,773.65	2,990.86
4	Total comprehensive income for the period / year	576.55	1,263.76	1,264.05	855.70	2,009.42	990.04
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50
6	Earnings per share (Rs.)	Not annualized	Not annualized	Not annualized	Not annualized	Not annualized	Annualized
	(i) Basic	4.24	3.75	4.30	4.65	8.81	9.50
	(ii) Diluted	4.24	3.75	4.30	4.65	8.81	9.50

Notes to the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020:

- The unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 9 February 2021 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on that date. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The report of the Statutory Auditor is unqualified.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Company is predominantly engaged in the manufacture of components for automotive industry, which in the context of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - Operating Segments, is considered as the only reportable operating segment of the Company.
- The Indian Parliament has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 which would impact the contributions by the Company towards Provident Fund and Gratuity. The Ministry of Labour and Employment has released the draft rules for the code on 13 November 2020 and has invited suggestions from stakeholders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. The Company will assess the impact once the subject rules are notified and will give appropriate impact in the financial statements in the period in which, the Code becomes effective and the related rules to determine the financial impact are published.
- Figures for the prior periods / year have been reclassified wherever required to conform to the classification of the current period.
- The results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020 are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.igarashimotors.com).

For Igarashi Motors India Limited

R Chandrasekaran
 Managing Director

DIN: 00012643

Place : Chennai
 Date : 9 February 2021

Sicagen India Limited

CIN : L74900TN2004PLC053467

Regd. Office: 4th Floor, SPIC House, No.88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai-600032.
 Phone: 044 4075 4075 E-mail: companysecretary@sicagen.com, Website: www.sicagen.com



EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months	Quarter ended	Year
	31.12.2020	ended	31.12.2019	ended
	(Unaudited)	31.12.2020	(Unaudited)	31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)		(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	15949	34209	19285	69886
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	(33)	(579)	36	341
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	(33)	(579)	36	341
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	(136)	(701)	(19)	36
5 Other Comprehensive income	788	1411	(147)	(781)
6 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	652	710	(166)	(745)
7 Equity Share Capital	3957	3957	3957	3957
8 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)				33565
9 Earnings per share (excluding OCI) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised):				
Basic and Diluted	(0.34)	(1.77)	(0.05)	0.09

- Note:**
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and of the Company (www.sicagen.com).
 2. Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months	Quarter ended	Year
	31.12.2020	ended	31.12.2019	ended
	(Unaudited)	31.12.2020	(Unaudited)	31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)		(Audited)
Turnover	11349	23608	10130	43415
Profit before tax	344	343	72	511
Profit after tax	241	222	22	212

On behalf of the Board
 For Sicagen India Limited
 Sd/-
 R.Chandrasekar
 Whole Time Director

Place : Chennai
 Date : 10.02.2021

ASIAN HOTELS (EAST) LIMITED

CIN - L15122WB2007PLC162762

REGD OFFICE: HYATT REGENCY KOLKATA, JA -1, SECTOR III, SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA-700 098

Phone: 033 68201344/1346, Fax: 033 2335 8246, Email ID: investorrelations@ahleast.com; Website: www.ahleast.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER (Q3) & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2020.

(₹ in lakhs, except share and per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,136.84	302.83	2,532.52	1,576.18	6,922.04	9,210.27	1,908.11	590.59	4,863.85	2,919.60	14,186.75	18,466.61	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Exceptional Items and Tax	91.02	(263.38)	751.28	(219.90)	1,417.29	2,214.04	(671.33)	(1,113.14)	113.19	(2,842.05)	(392.88)	76.17	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	91.02	(263.38)	751.28	(219.90)	1,417.29	2,214.04	(671.33)	(1,113.14)	113.19	(2,842.05)	(392.88)	76.17	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	142.34	(244.70)	531.57	(157.34)	1,008.70	1,386.95	(620.03)	(1,094.51)	(106.53)	(2,779.70)	(801.57)	(751.21)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	132.29	(288.14)	745.98	(239.26)	1,128.64	1,096.68	(630.08)	(1,137.95)	108.56	(2,861.62)	(680.95)	(1,048.00)	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	84,319.41	-	-	-	-	-	74,792.68	
8.	Earnings Per Share for the period after extraordinary activities (Face Value ₹ 10/- each)													
	Basic :	1.23	(2.12)	4.61	(1.36)	8.75	12.03	(5.38)	(9.49)	(0.92)	(24.11)	(6.95)	(6.51)	
	Diluted :	1.23	(2.12)	4.61	(1.36)	8.75	12.03	(5.38)	(9.49)	(0.92)	(24.11)	(6.95)	(6.51)	

- Notes :**
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter (Q3) & Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.ahleast.com.
 2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) from 1st April, 2016, the date of transition being 1st April, 2015. Accordingly, these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

By order of the Board of Directors
 For Asian Hotels (East) Limited
 Joint Managing Director

Kolkata
 10th February 2021



Muthoot Finance

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

₹ in Millions

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total Income from Operations	27,648.60	25,834.15	23,205.81	77,333.58	63,142.92	87,146.42	30,007.84	28,210.27	25,884.34	84,262.91	70,534.78	96,839.80	
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	13,314.32	11,999.88	10,961.01	36,568.81	29,600.50	40,574.10	13,505.63	12,442.77	11,528.38	37,463.25	31,324.81	42,603.91	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	13,314.32	11,999.88	10,961.01	36,568.81	29,600.50	40,574.10	13,505.63	12,442.77	11,528.38	37,463.25	31,324.81	42,603.91	
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	9,913.74	8,943.79	8,152.00	27,265.17	22,031.51	30,183.00	10,066.32	9,307.95	8,610.49	27,951.08	23,329.06	31,686.81	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	9,810.71	8,795.51	8,005.65	26,041.41	21,830.90	30,786.76	9,949.17	9,132.83	8,455.95	26,726.31	23,110.86	32,273.17	
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	4,011.89	4,011.72	4,009.69	4,011.89	4,009.69	4,010.37	4,011.89	4,011.72	4,009.69	4,011.89	4,009.69	4,010.37	
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year (as on 31.03.2020)				1,11,707.76						1,14,281.73			
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)													
Basic	24.72	22.30	20.34	67.98	54.98	75.31	25.15	23.09	21.28	69.42	57.62	78.30	
Diluted	24.69	22.28	20.32	67.91	54.89	75.21	25.02	23.08	21.25	69.35	57.52	78.20	

- Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) where the Securities of the Company are listed and on the website of the Company at www.muthootfinance.com

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Muthoot Finance Limited

Sd/-
 George Alexander Muthoot
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00016787)

Muthoot Finance Limited

Place : Kochi
 Date : 10.02.2021

Registered and Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Muthoot Chambers, Opposite Saritha Theatre Complex, Banerji Road, Kochi - 682 018, India.
 CIN:L65910KL1997PLC011300, Ph.No. 0484 2396478, Fax No. 0484 2396506. Website: www.muthootfinance.com, Email: mails@muthootgroup.com.

Muthoot Family - 800 years of Business Legacy



வெள்ளை மண்டல அண்ணா தி.மு.க. தகவல் தொழில்நுட்ப பிரிவு இணையதளம்: எடப்பாடி பழனிசாமி துவக்கினார்

திருப்பத்தூர், 11.1.21 - வெள்ளை மண்டல அண்ணா தி.மு.க. தகவல் தொழில்நுட்ப பிரிவு இணையதளம்: எடப்பாடி பழனிசாமி தொடக்கினார்.

வெள்ளை மண்டல அண்ணா தி.மு.க. தகவல் தொழில்நுட்ப பிரிவு இணையதளம்: எடப்பாடி பழனிசாமி தொடக்கினார்.

திருப்பத்தூர், 11.1.21 - வெள்ளை மண்டல அண்ணா தி.மு.க. தகவல் தொழில்நுட்ப பிரிவு இணையதளம்: எடப்பாடி பழனிசாமி தொடக்கினார்.

வெள்ளை மண்டல அண்ணா தி.மு.க. தகவல் தொழில்நுட்ப பிரிவு இணையதளம்: எடப்பாடி பழனிசாமி தொடக்கினார்.

திருப்பத்தூர், 11.1.21 - வெள்ளை மண்டல அண்ணா தி.மு.க. தகவல் தொழில்நுட்ப பிரிவு இணையதளம்: எடப்பாடி பழனிசாமி தொடக்கினார்.

வெள்ளை மண்டல அண்ணா தி.மு.க. தகவல் தொழில்நுட்ப பிரிவு இணையதளம்: எடப்பாடி பழனிசாமி தொடக்கினார்.

தமிழகத்தில் 1.97 லட்சம் பேருக்கு கொரோனா தடுப்பூசி செலுத்தப்பட்டுள்ளது

சென்னை, 10.1.21 - தமிழகத்தில் இதுவரை ஒரு லட்சத்து 97 ஆயிரத்து 114 பேருக்கு கொரோனா தடுப்பூசி செலுத்தப்பட்டுள்ளது.

தமிழகத்தில் கொரோனா பாதிப்பு குறித்து கவனத்தோடு நேற்று வெளியிட்டுள்ள செய்திக்குறிப்பில் கூறப்பட்டுள்ளதாவது: தமிழகத்தில் 284 ஆயிரக்க, 194 சென்னை, 30 மாவட்டங்கள் ஒருவர் என நொத்தம் 39 பேர் கொரோனாவால் பாதிக்கப்பட்டு உள்ளனர். அக்டோபர்-சனவரி காலகட்டத்தில் 140 பேரும், சனவரியில் 62 பேரும், செப்டம்பரில் 20 பேரும், நவம்பரில் 30 பேரும், திருவாரூரில் 19 பேரும், தருமபுரி-சேலம் கள்ளக்குறிச்சி, சிஞ்சென்னை, ராமநாதபுரத்தில் தனா ஒருவரும் பாதிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளனர். அரியலூரில் நேற்று ஒருவர் கூட

சென்னை, 10.1.21 - தமிழகத்தில் இதுவரை ஒரு லட்சத்து 97 ஆயிரத்து 114 பேருக்கு கொரோனா தடுப்பூசி செலுத்தப்பட்டுள்ளது.

தமிழகத்தில் கொரோனா பாதிப்பு குறித்து கவனத்தோடு நேற்று வெளியிட்டுள்ள செய்திக்குறிப்பில் கூறப்பட்டுள்ளதாவது: தமிழகத்தில் 284 ஆயிரக்க, 194 சென்னை, 30 மாவட்டங்கள் ஒருவர் என நொத்தம் 39 பேர் கொரோனாவால் பாதிக்கப்பட்டு உள்ளனர். அக்டோபர்-சனவரி காலகட்டத்தில் 140 பேரும், சனவரியில் 62 பேரும், செப்டம்பரில் 20 பேரும், நவம்பரில் 30 பேரும், திருவாரூரில் 19 பேரும், தருமபுரி-சேலம் கள்ளக்குறிச்சி, சிஞ்சென்னை, ராமநாதபுரத்தில் தனா ஒருவரும் பாதிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளனர். அரியலூரில் நேற்று ஒருவர் கூட

சென்னை, 10.1.21 - தமிழகத்தில் இதுவரை ஒரு லட்சத்து 97 ஆயிரத்து 114 பேருக்கு கொரோனா தடுப்பூசி செலுத்தப்பட்டுள்ளது.

தமிழகத்தில் கொரோனா பாதிப்பு குறித்து கவனத்தோடு நேற்று வெளியிட்டுள்ள செய்திக்குறிப்பில் கூறப்பட்டுள்ளதாவது: தமிழகத்தில் 284 ஆயிரக்க, 194 சென்னை, 30 மாவட்டங்கள் ஒருவர் என நொத்தம் 39 பேர் கொரோனாவால் பாதிக்கப்பட்டு உள்ளனர். அக்டோபர்-சனவரி காலகட்டத்தில் 140 பேரும், சனவரியில் 62 பேரும், செப்டம்பரில் 20 பேரும், நவம்பரில் 30 பேரும், திருவாரூரில் 19 பேரும், தருமபுரி-சேலம் கள்ளக்குறிச்சி, சிஞ்சென்னை, ராமநாதபுரத்தில் தனா ஒருவரும் பாதிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளனர். அரியலூரில் நேற்று ஒருவர் கூட

இந்தியாவில் மேலும் 12,925 பேருக்கு கொரோனா

புதுதில்லி, பிப்.11 - இந்தியாவில் புதிதாக 12,925 பேருக்கு கொரோனா தொற்று உறுதி செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது.

இது குறித்து மத்திய சுகாதார அமைச்சர் இன்று வெளியிட்டுள்ள செய்திக்குறிப்பில் கூறியிருப்பதாவது: இந்தியாவில் கடந்த 24 மணி நேரத்தில் புதிதாக 12,925 பேர் கொரோனா தொற்று உறுதி செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது. நாட்டில் இதுவரை 1 கோடியே 8 லட்சத்து 71

புதுதில்லி, பிப்.11 - இந்தியாவில் புதிதாக 12,925 பேருக்கு கொரோனா தொற்று உறுதி செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது.

இது குறித்து மத்திய சுகாதார அமைச்சர் இன்று வெளியிட்டுள்ள செய்திக்குறிப்பில் கூறியிருப்பதாவது: இந்தியாவில் கடந்த 24 மணி நேரத்தில் புதிதாக 12,925 பேர் கொரோனா தொற்று உறுதி செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது. நாட்டில் இதுவரை 1 கோடியே 8 லட்சத்து 71

புதுதில்லி, பிப்.11 - இந்தியாவில் புதிதாக 12,925 பேருக்கு கொரோனா தொற்று உறுதி செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது.

இது குறித்து மத்திய சுகாதார அமைச்சர் இன்று வெளியிட்டுள்ள செய்திக்குறிப்பில் கூறியிருப்பதாவது: இந்தியாவில் கடந்த 24 மணி நேரத்தில் புதிதாக 12,925 பேர் கொரோனா தொற்று உறுதி செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது. நாட்டில் இதுவரை 1 கோடியே 8 லட்சத்து 71



செங்கப்பட்டு மீது மாவட்ட திருப்போர் வாகட குளியல்திறகு உட்பட்ட மெளன்ட் ஊராட்சியில் அமைக்கப்பட்டிருக்கும் 50 லட்சம் மதிப்பீட்டில் சாலை ஆரம்பித்தது. அமைச்சர் ச. பாலசுப்பிரமணியன் திறப்பு செய்தார். மாவட்ட சுகாதார அமைச்சர் ச. பாலசுப்பிரமணியன் திறப்பு செய்தார். மாவட்ட சுகாதார அமைச்சர் ச. பாலசுப்பிரமணியன் திறப்பு செய்தார்.

செங்கப்பட்டு மீது மாவட்ட திருப்போர் வாகட குளியல்திறகு உட்பட்ட மெளன்ட் ஊராட்சியில் அமைக்கப்பட்டிருக்கும் 50 லட்சம் மதிப்பீட்டில் சாலை ஆரம்பித்தது. அமைச்சர் ச. பாலசுப்பிரமணியன் திறப்பு செய்தார். மாவட்ட சுகாதார அமைச்சர் ச. பாலசுப்பிரமணியன் திறப்பு செய்தார். மாவட்ட சுகாதார அமைச்சர் ச. பாலசுப்பிரமணியன் திறப்பு செய்தார்.

செங்கப்பட்டு மீது மாவட்ட திருப்போர் வாகட குளியல்திறகு உட்பட்ட மெளன்ட் ஊராட்சியில் அமைக்கப்பட்டிருக்கும் 50 லட்சம் மதிப்பீட்டில் சாலை ஆரம்பித்தது. அமைச்சர் ச. பாலசுப்பிரமணியன் திறப்பு செய்தார். மாவட்ட சுகாதார அமைச்சர் ச. பாலசுப்பிரமணியன் திறப்பு செய்தார். மாவட்ட சுகாதார அமைச்சர் ச. பாலசுப்பிரமணியன் திறப்பு செய்தார்.

டான்பாக் இண்டஸ்ட்ரீஸ் லிமிடெட்

பதிவு அலுவலகம் : 14, சிபன்ட் இண்டஸ்ட்ரீஸ் ஹெம்ஸ்க், கடனூர் 607 005, தமிழ்நாடு
Website: www.tanfac.com - Email: inv@tanfac@adityabirla.com - Telephone: +91 4142 239001 - Fax: +91 4142 239008

31 டிசம்பர் 2020-ல் முடிவடைந்த நிதியாண்டுகளின் தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத தனித்த நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சாரம்

க. எண்.	விவரங்கள்	31.12.2020 அன்று முடிவடைந்த ஒரே மாத காலகட்டம்	30.09.2020 அன்று முடிவடைந்த ஒரே மாத காலகட்டம்	31.12.2019 அன்று முடிவடைந்த ஒரே மாத காலகட்டம்	31.12.2019 அன்று முடிவடைந்த ஒரே மாத காலகட்டம்	31.03.2020 அன்று முடிவடைந்த ஒரே மாத காலகட்டம்
1	செயல்பாட்டின் ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம்	4,731.20	3,436.93	3,863.79	10,949.05	13,362.98
2	வரி மற்றும் அரசாங்க வசூல்கள் குறை (பா.பு.க. காலத்திற்கான நிதி இலாபம்/நஷ்டம்)	1,420.94	677.36	511.24	2,497.72	1,901.08
3	கொள்கை வகைகளுக்கு சீர்திருத்தம் மற்றும் காலத்திற்கான வரிக்கு ஒரம்	1,420.94	677.36	511.24	2,497.72	1,901.08
4	பா.பு.க. காலத்திற்கான வரிக்கு ஒரம் (நஷ்டம்)	1,020.37	474.42	384.62	1,752.95	1,332.91
5	பா.பு.க. காலத்திற்கான வரிவசூல் செய்த வரமானம் (வரிவசூல் செய்த வரமானம்)	1,020.37	474.42	384.62	1,752.95	1,332.91
6	முழுது முடிவடைந்த சம்பந்தம் (முடிவடைந்த மு.பு.க.)	997.50	997.50	997.50	997.50	997.50
7	ஒரு மாத வரமானம் (ஒ. மாத வரமானம்)	10.23	4.76	3.86	17.57	17.02
	சம்பந்தம்	10.23	4.76	3.86	17.57	17.02

குறிப்பு: 1. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன. 2. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன. 3. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன. 4. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன.

In the XXth Assistant, City Civil Court, Alankulam at Chennai. O.S.No.25552/2019 Vikram Bagmar, Plaintiff vs. E.Narasimhan, Defendant No. 525, 2/1 main road, Villakkam, Chennai-600409

Please take notice that the above referred matter came up on 4.2.2021 before the Honble XXth Assistant Judge, City Civil Court Chennai has ordered notice to you through paper publication. So make your appearance on 8.3.2021 at 10.30 AM before the said court, failing which the case will be decided in your absence on merits.

R. SHANKAR V.S.MANNARSAMY Counsel for Plaintiff

X Judge SMALL CAUSE COURT: CHENNAI RLPONo. 382 of 2020 S.Madhusudan Son of Siraiah, Plaintiff vs. 1.M/S Fics Interior (Chennai) Pvt.Ltd. by its Director Mohammed Farahan and another Respondents 2.M/S Fics Interior (Chennai) Pvt.Ltd. Any company incorporated under the Companies Act 1956

Filed by: Director, Mr.Mohammed Farahan, having registered office at No.25/46, S.Madhusudan Road, East Coast Road, Neelagiri, Chennai-600 041 2. Mr.Mohammed Farahan, Director, M/S Fics Interior Old No.922, New No.10, P.O. S.Madhusudan Road, East Coast Road, Neelagiri Colony, Adyar, Chennai-600 020.

Filed by me on behalf of my client, The Honble X Judge, Small Cause Court, Chennai was pleased to order notice to you returnable by 1/03/2021. Thereafter appear before the above said Court on the said date at 10.30 AM, either in person or through your power of attorney. In the absence of you before the above said Court you will be deemed to have absconded and the above RCA will be heard and decided in your absence.

ANAKIRAM Advocate

சென்னை, 10.02.2021 - சென்னை

சென்னை, 10.02.2021 - சென்னை

சென்னை, 10.02.2021 - சென்னை

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES Notice is hereby given that the following share certificates issued by Ashok Leyland Limited in my / our name had been lost/ misplaced:

File No	Name of the Shareholder/s	Cert.No.	Shareface No.	No of Share
35109	SIVA SUBRAMANIAN K	5008467	452393951	452397950 4600

Due notice thereof has been given to the Company and I/ We have applied to the Company for the issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above Share Certificate(s). Any person who has any claim in respect of the said Share Certificate(s) should lodge such claim with Ashok Leyland Limited, No.1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600032 or its Share Transfer Agents, Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt. Ltd., "Kences Towers", 2nd Floor, No.1 Rameswaram Street, T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017, within 15 days of publication of this notice else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s), without further intimation.

Place: Chennai Date: 10/02/2021

SIVA SUBRAMANIAN K D.D.H.PATIL No.542, POKKETT-5 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-I NEW DELHI - 110 091

கோதி பிளாஸ்கான் (இந்தியா) லிமிடெட்
CIN: L45400PY1997PL008380

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: 17/5B, 1, வடக்கு நேரு, குருப்பேட்டை, வடக்கு நேரு, சென்னை-600004. டிஜிஎன்டி: 600004. Website: www.gothibiscans.com. e-mail: plscan74@gmail.com Phone: 0413-2271151

31.12.2020-ல் முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

விவரங்கள்	முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை 31.12.2020	முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை 31.12.2019	முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை 31.12.2019
1 செயல்பாட்டின் ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம்	87.37	254.53	86.25
2 காலத்திற்கான நிற வாய்ப்பு (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	54.18	164.93	56.25
3 வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	54.18	164.93	56.25
4 வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	54.18	164.93	56.25
5 காலத்திற்கான நிற வாய்ப்பு (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	54.18	164.93	56.25
6 முழுது முடிவடைந்த சம்பந்தம் (முடிவடைந்த மு.பு.க.)	1000	1,000.00	1,000.00
7 ஒரு மாத வரமானம் (ஒ. மாத வரமானம்)	0.53	1.62	0.57
8 சம்பந்தம்	0.53	1.62	0.57

குறிப்பு: 1. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன. 2. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன. 3. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன. 4. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன.

வீணா செல்பிளாஸ்கான் (இந்தியா) லிமிடெட்
CIN:L111121998PL000564

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: 309, சென்னை நேரு, சென்னை-600032. டிஜிஎன்டி: 600032. Website: www.vionaselectronics.com. e-mail: info@vionaselectronics.com. Phone: 0413-2271151

31.12.2020-ல் முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

விவரங்கள்	முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை 31.12.2020	முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை 31.12.2019	முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை 31.12.2019
1 செயல்பாட்டின் ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் (நஷ்டம்)	3.40	2.59	3.97
2 காலத்திற்கான நிற வாய்ப்பு (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	(3.14)	(3.46)	(4.02)
3 காலத்திற்கான நிற வாய்ப்பு (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	(3.14)	(3.46)	(4.02)
4 வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	(3.14)	(3.46)	(4.02)
5 காலத்திற்கான நிற வாய்ப்பு (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	(3.14)	(3.46)	(4.02)
6 முழுது முடிவடைந்த சம்பந்தம் (முடிவடைந்த மு.பு.க.)	803.53	803.53	803.53
7 ஒரு மாத வரமானம் (ஒ. மாத வரமானம்)	-	-	-
8 சம்பந்தம்	-	-	-
9 ஒரு மாத வரமானம் (ஒ. மாத வரமானம்)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.05)
10 சம்பந்தம்	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.05)

குறிப்பு: 1. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன. 2. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன. 3. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன. 4. மேல்க்கண்ட தணிக்கை 2019-20 ஆண்டில் தகவல் செய்துள்ள அனைத்து செலவுகளும் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளன.

சென்னை, 10.02.2021 - சென்னை

சென்னை, 10.02.2021 - சென்னை

சென்னை, 10.02.2021 - சென்னை

சிகரான இந்தியா லிமிடெட்
CIN: L74900TN2004PL0053467

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: 409, சிபன்ட், டிஜிஎன்டி: 600032. Website: www.sicaran.com. e-mail: info@sicaran.com. Phone: 044-4075-075

31.12.2020-ல் முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)

விவரங்கள்	முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை 31.12.2020	முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை 31.12.2019	முடிவடைந்த தணிக்கை 31.12.2019
1 செயல்பாட்டின் ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் (நஷ்டம்)	15949	34209	19285
2 காலத்திற்கான நிற வாய்ப்பு (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	(33)	(579)	36
3 காலத்திற்கான நிற வாய்ப்பு (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	(33)	(579)	36
4 காலத்திற்கான நிற வாய்ப்பு (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	(33)	(579)	36
5 காலத்திற்கான நிற வாய்ப்பு (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, வரிக்கு ஒரம் செய்த வரமானம் அடங்கலாக) (ரூ. லட்சத்தில்)	(33)	(579)	36
6 முழுது முடிவடைந்த சம்பந்தம் (முடிவடைந்த மு.பு.க.)	(136)	(701)	(119)
7 ஒரு மாத வரமானம் (ஒ. மாத வரமானம்)	788	1411	(147)
8 சம்பந்தம்	652	710	(166)
9 ஒரு மாத வரமானம் (ஒ. மாத வரமானம்)	3957	3957	3957
10 சம்பந்தம்	3957	3957	3957
11 முழுது முடிவடைந்த சம்பந்தம் (முடிவடைந்த மு.பு.க.)	33565	33565	33565

சென்னை, 10.02.2021 - சென்னை

சென்னை, 10.02.2021 - சென்னை

சென்னை, 10.02.2021 - சென்னை